
Time McGavock's Ballroom Hermitage F

1:00 PM

4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM

Workshop (All Levels)
6:15 - 7:15

 $ Routine Intensive $
 Jordan Frisbee & Tatiana Mollman 

7:30 - 10:30 PM Part 2 of 2

West Coast Swing
Beginner Boot Camp (Free)

Registration Opens

3:00 PM  $ Routine Intensive $
 Jordan Frisbee & Tatiana Mollman 

3:00 - 6:00 PM Part 1 of 2

Open Dancing (Till 3 AM)

Spotlight New Year's Celebration!
Tentative 2025/2026 Schedule

Tuesday, December 30th

Main Ballroom

** Hang Out in Nashville **
Welcome to Nashville Party

Hosted by Michael & Brandi Caro
Time & Location Coming Soon!



Spotlight New Year's Celebration!
Tentative 2025/2026 Schedule

Time McGavock's Ballroom Hermitage F

1:00 PM Workshop (WCS - All Levels)

2:00 PM Workshop (WCS - All Levels)

3:00 PM Workshop (WCS - All Levels)

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:45 PM

11:30 PM

12:00 AM Open Dancing

NYE Pre Dinner Functions:
Cocktails, Pictures & Frivolity

NYE Dinner & Show Ticket Holders Only
Dress to Impress

Registration Closes at 7:00 PM

Resolution 16 
Tournament Finals

Champagne Toast

It's A New Year, Let's Party!!!!!!

Open Dancing

Main Ballroom

$ Blues Intensive $
Jordan Frisbee & Tatiana Mollman

 Resolution 16
Tournament Prelims

Ballroom Closed
(Highly recommend a quick nap!)

Wednesday, December 31st (New Year's Eve)

Ballroom Closed

Ballroom Closed



Spotlight New Year's Celebration!
Tentative 2025/2026 Schedule

Time McGavock's Ballroom Hermitage F

12:00 PM

1:00 PM Workshop (All Levels) Welcome Orientation (WCS - Level 1)

2:00 PM Workshop (Level 2) Whips (WCS - Level 1)

3:00 PM Workshop (Level 3)

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:15 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM Workshop - Line Dance

12:00 AM Line Dance Contest
Open Dancing

Workshop and actiivity details still being worked out for McGavock's and Hermitage F Ballrooms

Jack & Jill (WSDC)
Newcomer Prelim, Novice Semi (if needed), 

Intermediate Prelim, Advanced Prelim
Intermediate Semi

Ballroom Closed 

Ballroom Closed 
(Routine Intensive Rehersal)

Open Dancing

Country Swing
Details To Be Announced

Workshops
Contests

Social Dancing
Open Dancing

Performance
Routine Intensive

So You Think You Can DJ Challenge

Open Dancing - Acoustic Hour

Open Dancing - Dance till you Drop!

Jack & Jill (WSDC)
Champions Prelims & Finals

Main Ballroom

Newcomer Jack & Jill Warm up (WCS-Level 1)
 Nicole Zwerlein

Shag Routine (All Levels)
Ashley & Tobitha Stewart

6:30 PM - 8:30 PM Part 1 of 2

Workshop (All-Star Only)
4:30 PM - 6:00 PM

Thursday, January 1st (New Year's Day)

Jack & Jill (WSDC)
Novice Prelim

Masters Open Prellim
Novice Quarter or Semi

Workshop (All Levels)

Open Dancing - Warm Up & Staging



Spotlight New Year's Celebration!
Tentative 2025/2026 Schedule

Time McGavock's Ballroom Hermitage F

10:00 AM Barre/Stretch
Margie Tuttle-Innecco

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM Tucks (WCS - Level 1)

2:00 PM Turns Inside & Out (WCS - Level 1)

3:00 PM Workshop (All Levels)

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

11:15 PM Jr Shag Strictly Swing

12:00 AM
Blues Room 

West Coast Swing & Shag Party!
12:00 AM - 2:00 AM

Open Dancing

Strictly Swing
Open Prelim & Final

Pro-Am Routines
 Novice & Intermediate
Rising Star Routines

Open Dancing

Pushes & Passes (WCS - Level 1)

Jack & Jill Finals Spotlight (WSDC)
 Novice, Intermediate, Masters Open & Advanced

Jack & Jill Finals (WSDC)
All-Star Jack & Jill (Prelims)

Newcomer Jack & Jill (Jam Push Out)
All-Star Jack & Jill (Spotlight) 

Ballroom Closed
Floor Trials: Pro-Am Routines Shag Routine (All Levels)

Ashley & Tobitha Stewart
5:30 PM - 7:30 PM Part 2 of 2

Workshop (All Levels)

Workshop (All Levels)

Open Dancing - Warm Up & Staging

Workshop  (Level 2)

Open Dancing (All Night)

Main Ballroom

Awards
Jack & Jill (All Levels), Pro-Am Routines & Open Strictly Swing

Workshop (All Levels)

Friday, January 2nd

Jr Shag & Swing Party
Shag Workshop

Line Dance Workshop
Open Dancing & Games



Spotlight New Year's Celebration!
Tentative 2025/2026 Schedule

Time McGavock's Ballroom Hermitage F

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM Workshop  (All Levels)

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:20 PM

11:00 PM Hip Hop (All Levels)
Macie Sandlin

12:00 AM
Underground Social Mix 

with Jennifer Deluca and Ariel Peck
12:00 AM - 2:00 AM

Workshop (All Levels)

Strictly Swing Prelims
Generational, Newcomer/Novice, Masters, Intermediate, Advanced

Workshop  (All Levels)

Workshop  (All Levels)

$ Mastering the Spotlight $ (Masters Only) 
Richard & Susan Defelice

Open Dancing (Up All Night Challenge)

Strictly Swing Finals
Generational, Newcomer/Novice, Masters, Intermediate, Advanced)

Invitational Routines

Open Dancing

Pro-Am Jack & Jill
Newcomer/Novice, Intermediate/Advanced

Main Ballroom

Open Dancing

Open Dancing

Floor Trials
Performances Mastering the Spotlight, Shag Routine &

Invitational Routines

Open Dancing

Jr Jack & Jill (Prelims & Finals)

Saturday, January 3rd

Performances
Mastering the Spotlight & Shag Routine

Awards
Pro-Am Jack & Jill, Strictly Swing

Jr Swing & Shag Party
WCS Workshop

Line Dance Workshop
Open Dancing & Games


