	Tuesday, December 30th			
Time	Main Ballroom	McGavock's Ballroom	Hermitage F	
1:00 PM	Registration Opens			
3:00 PM	\$ Routine Intensive \$ Jordan Frisbee & Tatiana Mollman 3:00 - 6:00 PM Part 1 of 2			
4:00 PM 5:00 PM			** Hang Out in Nashville ** Welcome to Nashville Party	
6:00 PM	Workshop (All Levels)		Hosted by Michael & Brandi Caro	
7:00 PM	6:15 - 7:15	West Coast Swing	Time & Location Coming Soon!	
7:30 PM 8:00 PM	\$ Routine Intensive \$ Jordan Frisbee & Tatiana Mollman 7:30 - 10:30 PM Part 2 of 2	Beginner Boot Camp (Free)		
9:00 PM			1	
10:00 PM			1	
10:30 PM				
11:00 PM	Open Dancing (Till 3 AM)			

Wednesday, December 31st (New Year's Eve)			
Time	Main Ballroom	McGavock's Ballroom	Hermitage F
1:00 PM	\$ Blues Intensive \$	Workshop (WCS - All Levels)	
2:00 PM	Jordan Frisbee & Tatiana Mollman	Workshop (WCS - All Levels)	
3:00 PM	Resolution 16 Tournament Prelims	Workshop (WCS - All Levels)	Ballroom Closed
4:00 PM	Ballroom Closed		
5:00 PM	(Highly recommend a quick nap!)	Ballroom Closed	
6:00 PM	NYE Pre Dinner Functions: Cocktails, Pictures & Frivolity		
7:00 PM	NYE Dinner & Show Ticket Holders Only		
8:00 PM	Dress to Impress		
9:00 PM	Registration Closes at 7:00 PM		
10:00 PM	Open Dancing		
10:45 PM	Resolution 16 Tournament Finals		
11:30 PM	Champagne Toast	<u> </u>	
12:00 AM	It's A New Year, Let's Party!!!!!	Open Dancing	

	Thursday, January 1st (New Year's Day)		
Time	Main Ballroom	McGavock's Ballroom	Hermitage F
12:00 PM	Workshop (All Levels)	Workshop and actiivity details still being worked	d out for McGavock's and Hermitage F Ballrooms
1:00 PM	Open Dancing - Warm Up & Staging	Workshop (All Levels)	Welcome Orientation (WCS - Level 1)
2:00 PM	Jack & Jill (WSDC)	Workshop (Level 2)	Whips (WCS - Level 1)
3:00 PM	Novice Prelim Masters Open Prellim Novice Quarter or Semi	Workshop (Level 3)	Newcomer Jack & Jill Warm up (WCS-Level 1)
4:00 PM			Nicole Zwerlein
4:30 PM	Jack & Jill (WSDC)	Workshop (All-Star Only)	
5:00 PM	Newcomer Prelim, Novice Semi (if needed), Intermediate Prelim, Advanced Prelim	4:30 PM - 6:00 PM	
6:00 PM	Intermediate Semi		
6:30 PM	Ballroom Closed	Country Swing	
7:00 PM	Ballroom Closed (Routine Intensive Rehersal)	Details To Be Announced Workshops	Shag Routine (All Levels) Ashley & Tobitha Stewart 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM Part 1 of 2
8:00 PM	Open Dancing	Contests Social Dancing	
9:00 PM	Performance Routine Intensive		
9:15 PM	Open Dancing		
10:00 PM	Jack & Jill (WSDC) Champions Prelims & Finals		
11:00 PM	Open Dancing - Acoustic Hour	Workshop - Line Dance	
12:00 AM	Open Dancing - Dance till you Drop!	Line Dance Contest	
	So You Think You Can DJ Challenge	Open Dancing	

Friday, January 2nd			
Time	Main Ballroom	McGavock's Ballroom	Hermitage F
10:00 AM			Barre/Stretch Margie Tuttle-Innecco
11:00 AM	Workshop (All Levels)		_
12:00 PM 12:30 PM	Open Dancing - Warm Up & Staging	Workshop (All Levels)	Pushes & Passes (WCS - Level 1)
1:00 PM			Tucks (WCS - Level 1)
2:00 PM	Jack & Jill Finals Spotlight (WSDC) Novice, Intermediate, Masters Open & Advanced		Turns Inside & Out (WCS - Level 1)
3:00 PM	normal intermediate, ridders open a navanced	Workshop (All Levels)	
4:00 PM	Jack & Jill Finals (WSDC) All-Star Jack & Jill (Prelims) Newcomer Jack & Jill (Jam Push Out) All-Star Jack & Jill (Spotlight)		
5:30 PM	Ballroom Closed	Workshop (Level 2)	Shag Routine (All Levels) Ashley & Tobitha Stewart
6:00 PM	Floor Trials: Pro-Am Routines		
6:30 PM	Workshop (All Levels)		5:30 PM - 7:30 PM Part 2 of 2
7:00 PM	` ` ` `		
7:30 PM	Open Dancing		
8:00 PM	Pro-Am Routines Novice & Intermediate	Jr Shag & Swing Party Shag Workshop	
9:00 PM	Rising Star Routines	Line Dance Workshop Open Dancing & Games	
9:30 PM	Open Dancing		
10:00 PM	Strictly Swing Open Prelim & Final		
11:00 PM	Awards Jack & Jill (All Levels), Pro-Am Routines & Open Strictly Swing		
11:15 PM	Open Dancing (All Night)	Jr Shag Strictly Swing	
12:00 AM		Blues Room West Coast Swing & Shag Party! 12:00 AM - 2:00 AM	

Saturday, January 3rd			
Time	Main Ballroom	McGavock's Ballroom	Hermitage F
9:00 AM			
10:00 AM			
10:30 AM		\$ Mastering the Spotlight \$ (Masters Only) Richard & Susan Defelice	
11:00 AM	Workshop (All Levels)	Therial a basan peremee	
12:00 PM	Open Dancing	Marilana (All Lavala)	
12:30 PM		Workshop (All Levels)	
1:00 PM	Pro-Am Jack & Jill Newcomer/Novice, Intermediate/Advanced		
2:00 PM	newcomer/novice, intermediate/navaneed	Werksham (All Levels)	
2:30 PM	Open Dancing	Workshop (All Levels)	
3:00 PM	Strictly Swing Prelims	Workshop (All Levels)	
4:00 PM	Generational, Newcomer/Novice, Masters, Intermediate, Advanced		
5:00 PM	Floor Trials	Jr Swing & Shag Party	
6:00 PM	Performances Mastering the Spotlight, Shag Routine & Invitational Routines	WCS Workshop Line Dance Workshop	
6:30 PM	Open Dancing	Open Dancing & Games	
7:00 PM	Jr Jack & Jill (Prelims & Finals)		
8:00 PM	Strictly Swing Finals		
8:30 PM	Generational, Newcomer/Novice, Masters, Intermediate, Advanced)		
9:00 PM	Open Dancing		
10:00 PM	Performances Mastering the Spotlight & Shag Routine Awards Pro-Am Jack & Jill, Strictly Swing		
10:20 PM	Invitational Routines		
11:00 PM	Open Dancing (Up All Night Challenge)	Hip Hop (All Levels) Macie Sandlin	
12:00 AM		Underground Social Mix with Jennifer Deluca and Ariel Peck	